
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

441 
322 
734 
166 

Name 

Danny Raavad 
Karsten Kirk 
Per Rasksen 
Christian Henning 

Best Tm 

2:29.164 
2:36.792 

Diff 

7.628 

Best Speed 

142.925 
135.971 

- 
- 

In Lap 

3 
3 
0 
0 

Class 

Pro-Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike  

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Slovakia Ring 2015 

Saturday 

01 Black 0800-0815 

Qualifying started at 7:55:38 

Slovakiaring 5.922 km 

4/18/2015 08:00 


